
SCHEDULED DATES & LOCATIONS 

AVAILABLE FROM 8 AM TO 11:00 AM
	DATE
	LOCATION
	ADDRESS

	Saturday, January 30, 2021
	Perris Hill Park
	1135 E Highland Ave – Main Lot

(Highland & Harrison)

	Saturday, February 27, 2021
	San Manuel Stadium
	280 South E Street

	Saturday, March 27, 2021
	Little League HQ
	6707 Little League Dr.

	Saturday, April 24, 2021
	Anne Shirrells Park
	1367 N. California (California/Baseline)

	Saturday, May 22, 2021
	Perris Hill Park
	1135 E Highland Ave – Main Lot

**Shred Truck**Mulch Giveaway*

	Saturday, June 26, 2021
	Seccombe Lake Park
	Parking lot on 7th St.

	Saturday, July 31, 2021
	Perris Hill Park
	1135 E Highland Ave – Main Lot

(Highland & Harrison)

	Saturday, August 28, 2021
	San Manuel Stadium
	280 South E Street

**Shred Truck**Mulch Giveaway*

	Saturday, September 25, 2021
	Blair Park 
	1466 W Marshall Blvd (Marshall & Little Mountain Dr.)

	Saturday, October 30, 2021
	Anne Shirrels Park
	1367 N. California (California/Baseline)

	Saturday, November 20, 2021
	Perris Hill Park
	1135 E Highland Ave – Main Lot

(Highland & Harrison)


Important Dump Site Information: City of San Bernardino residents may drop off unwanted items such as appliances, mattresses, tires, broken furniture, tree limbs and electronic waste including printers and TVs.
· This is for household refuse only. Be prepared to show proof of residency with a driver’s license or gas/electric/water bill or a bill from Burrtec Waste Industries.
· NO HAZARDOUS MATERIALS - This includes paints, oil, batteries and household or industrial chemicals, etc.

· NO CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS – This includes concrete, brick, drywall and roofing material.

· NO COMMERCIAL VEHICLES – Includes enclosed U-Haul/rental moving trucks or Business Vehicles.
